DECATHLON TRAIL DES GRIMPETTES - HEUSY

Place
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Dos
543
107
910
196
598
780

730
827
347
757
931
119
932
806
505
49
892
805
252
782
678
344
591
373
896
663
704
335
897
898
858
874
542
286
927
44
829
521
55
862
231
245
390
386
89
728
903
870

Nom

LEFEBVRE LUDWIG
BRASSEUR GREGORY
CHARLIER JEAN FRANCOIS
DARIMONT CHRISTOPHER
LUXEN ANTOINE
WIERTZ XAVIER
HERZET FREDERICK
RYSENAER MARC
HENDRICK MARTIN
HENDRICK JULIEN
THERER GERY
DELCHAMBRE RENAUD
BRONLET BENOIT
PEELEN ANTHONY
GRIFGNEE CHRISTOPHE
KAILS REMY

BAAR GREGORY
DENOZ MAXIME
BRAISPSON BENOIT
DUQUENNE SAMUEL
WILLEM BERNARD
WALRAFF WALLY
HAZARD GAETAN
LOPEZ-NAVA DIDIER
JACOB-PAQUAY ERIC
DORTHU OLIVIER
NOEL JULIEN

QUAAS CHRISTIAN
ESTEBEZ ANDRE

ESTE ROMAIN
HENRARD PIERRE
THINES THOMAS
SIMONS JOERG
LEFEBVRE LUC

FASSIN JEAN-PHILIPPE
HENNEN THIEBAUT
ANDRES GABY
LEGRAND JEAN MARC
KOCH PHILIPPE
BAGUETTE DENIS
PAULY DIDIER
DETHIER JEROME
DOUVEN THOMAS
JOSKIN DAMIEN
JOASSART MARTIN
BLEROT DIDIER
FISSETTE YANNICK
PIQUERAY STEPHANE
CANISIUS PIERRE-OLIVIER

20/03/15
15.00 km

Catégorie
S
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V1

CHALLENGE L'AVENIR VERVIERS

temps
00:59:32
01:04:38
01:04:48
01:04:53
01:05:30
01:05:57
01:06:01
01:06:29
01:06:44
01:06:49
01:06:54
01:06:56
01:07:14
01:07:58
01:08:02
01:08:32
01:08:40
01:08:49
01:09:38
01:10:12
01:10:54
01:11:10
01:11:29
01:11:58
01:12:07
01:12:23
01:12:51
01:12:52
01:13:24
01:13:36
01:13:38
01:13:46
01:14:05
01:14:06
01:14:08
01:14:11
01:14:12
01:14:14
01:14:43
01:14:49
01:15:06
01:15:12
01:15:18
01:15:25
01:15:29
01:15:54
01:15:59
01:16:03
01:16:13

temps/km
03:58
04:19
04:19
04:20
04:22
04:24
04:24
04:26
04:27
04:27
04:28
04:28
04:29
04:32
04:32
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:39
04:41
04:44
04:45
04:46
04:48
04:48
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:02
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:05

Vitesse
15.12
13.92
13.89
13.87
13.74
13.65
13.63
13.54
13.49
13.47
13.45
13.45
13.39
13.24
13.23
13.13
13.11
13.08
12.92
12.82
12.69
12.65
12.59
12.51
12.48
12.43
12.35
12.35
12.26
12.23
12.22
12.20
12.15
12.15
12.14
12.13
12.13
12.12
12.05
12.03
11.98
11.97
11.95
11.93
11.92
11.86
11.84
11.83
11.81



Place Dos Nom Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse
50 905 BOUTET CEDRIC S 01:16:16 05:05 11.80

51 766 VANDEN BULCK BERTRAND S 01:16:19 05:05 11.79
52 348 HENRARD CEDRIC S 01:16:24 05:06 11.78
53 857 PINCKAERS CHRISTOPHE S 01:16:30 05:06 11.76
54 863 FOHN JONATHAN S 01:16:34 05:06 11.75
55 889 MAQUINAY ANDRE V1 01:16:39 05:07 11.74
56 813 SWARTENBROUCKX VINCENT Vi 01:16:41 05:07 11.74
57 288 FOGUENNE ALAIN V1 01:16:43 05:07 11.73
58 824 VERCRUYSSE FREDERIC S 01:17:00 05:08 11.69
59 830 MARQUET YANNICK S 01:17:01 05:08 11.69
60 623 TALBOT LUDOVIC S 01:17:07 05:08 11.67
61 212 DEHON ARNAUD S 01:17:10 05:09 11.66
62 277 FASSIN JEAN-FRANCOIS S 01:17:18 05:09 11.64
63 537 PIELA RUDY S 01:17:21 05:09 11.64
64 208 DELVAUX GARY S 01:17:30 05:10 11.61
65 821 SIMONIS FABIAN S 01:17:41 05:11 11.59
66 589 ROZEIN JURGEN V2 01:17:48 05:11 11.57
67 385 JEWASINSKI MICHEL V1 01:18:02 05:12 11.53
68 650 VAN HAUTEN KEVIN S 01:18:10 05:13 11.51
69 818 DEMONCEAU FREDERIC S 01:18:18 05:13 11.49
70 454 LODOMEZ OLIVIER S 01:18:20 05:13 11.49
71 684 WEICKMANS DAVID S 01:18:27 05:14 11.47
72 539 PIRENNE DAVID Vi 01:18:32 05:14 11.46
73 871 DOYEN LUDOVIC EG 01:18:34 05:14 11.46
74 895 PIRON STEPHANE Vi 01:18:52 05:15 11.41
75 852 BASTIN RODOLPHE S 01:18:54 05:16 11.41
76 888 TILKIN GIL S 01:18:59 05:16 11.39
77 879 LAMBION HUGUES S 01:19:37 05:18 11.30
78 304 GARROI CYRILLE S 01:19:49 05:19 11.28
79 859 FRAITURE BENJAMIN S 01:20:06 05:20 11.24
80 702 POHL DIDIER V2 01:20:07 05:20 11.23
81 845 THEUNISSEN LUC S 01:20:08 05:21 11.23
82 881 BRASSEUR FREDERIC Vi 01:20:12 05:21 11.22
83 206 DEBIOLLE FREDERIC S 01:20:25 05:22 11.19
84 66 BECKERS PATRICK Vi 01:20:30 05:22 11.18
85 707 RANDAXHE ARNAUD EG 01:20:32 05:22 11.18
86 867 OFFERMANN NATHALIE D 01:20:43 05:23 11.15
87 826 VANLOO XAVIER S 01:20:53 05:24 11.13
88 261 ELOYE JONATHAN S 01:21:03 05:24 11.10
89 869 SKUPIEWSKI GREGORY S 01:21:21 05:25 11.06
90 356 FRANCOIS THIBAUT S 01:21:22 05:25 11.06
91 904 BIERMANS PHILIPPE S 01:21:25 05:26 11.05
92 853 DEKROCK PHILIPPE S 01:21:33 05:26 11.04
93 581 ROOMANS CHRISTIAN V2 01:21:38 05:27 11.02
94 886 ROMPEN ALAIN V2 01:21:53 05:28 10.99
95 866 HICK DAVID S 01:21:55 05:28 10.99
96 848 EUBELEN FRANCIS V2 01:21:58 05:28 10.98
97 374 JACQUE OLIVIER S 01:22:01 05:28 10.97
98 405 KLINKENBERG CHRISTIAN V1 01:22:13 05:29 10.95
99 383 JASPAR CHRISTIAN V3 01:22:15 05:29 10.94
100 84 BILLEN JEAN S 01:22:22 05:29 10.93
101 202 DELOYER THOMAS EG 01:22:32 05:30 10.90

102 900 COLSON MICHEL V2 01:22:37 05:30 10.89



Place
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Dos
725
167
646
841
876
547
270
625
885
878
460
327
130
801
398
40
630
376
723
71
291
811
934
933
198
906
200
340
285
397
159
812
873
318
842
714
364
705
831
272
350
97
846
778
860
215
359
839
428
851
243
437
926

Nom

PEETERSILLE FREDERIC
DAMBLON PATRICK
VALOIR FRANCOIS
JASPAR STEVE
THONARD MARC
LEGRAND JOSEPH
EVRARD JOHAN
TASSET CHRISTOPHE
MEURENS BRUNO
FIASSE FRANCOIS
LORQUET MARC
GOUVERNEUR AURELIE
CANALES ALBERTO
SCHRODER NANCY
JUSTE CHRISTIAAN
AGNOLI PIERRE
THIELEN ALAIN
JACQUES ETIENNE
NYSSEN PIERRE
BERNIER GEOFFREY
FONTAINE SERGE
ANGENOT JACQUES
LACROIX GILLES

NEIS BENJAMIN
DARRAS LAURENT

DE KRAHE JEREMY
DELNEUVILLE ERIC
HANSROUL MICHAEL
DEVILLERS JONATHAN
JUNKER HENRY-MARC
CUPERS PHILIPPE
COLLAS CHRISTOPHE
LAMBERT MICHAEL
GILLET FABRICE
BLEYFUESZ STEPHAN
REICHLING YANNICK
HONS DANNY
RADERMACHER GARY
THOMAS XAVIER
GOMZE MICHEL
FOCKEDEY ANNE
BONFOND PATRICK
FASBINDER OLIVIER
WEUSTEN CEDRIC
REMACLE MAXIME
DEMONCEAU HENRI
HEUSSCHEN DOMINIQUE
JORIS DAVID
LECLERCQ JEAN-PHILIPPE
AUBIER PHILIPPE
DOSSERAY FREDERIC
HARDY MARC
STAINIER ERIC

Catégorie
V1
V1
S
S
V1
V2

temps
01:22:40
01:23:09
01:23:17
01:23:19
01:23:48
01:23:50
01:23:55
01:24:04
01:24:13
01:24:18
01:24:20
01:24:32
01:24:36
01:24:38
01:24:54
01:25:06
01:25:09
01:25:52
01:26:09
01:26:16
01:26:25
01:26:27
01:26:42
01:26:43
01:26:49
01:26:57
01:27:10
01:27:33
01:27:49
01:27:54
01:27:57
01:28:28
01:28:31
01:28:47
01:28:51
01:29:05
01:29:08
01:29:10
01:29:12
01:29:14
01:29:17
01:29:18
01:29:38
01:29:40
01:29:44
01:29:48
01:29:52
01:30:12
01:30:21
01:30:26
01:30:28
01:30:44
01:31:02

temps/km
05:31
05:33
05:33
05:33
05:35
05:35
05:36
05:36
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:43
05:45
05:45
05:46
05:46
05:47
05:47
05:47
05:48
05:49
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:52
05:54
05:54
05:55
05:55
05:56
05:57
05:57
05:57
05:57
05:57
05:57
05:59
05:59
05:59
05:59
05:59
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:02
06:03
06:04

Vitesse
10.89
10.82
10.81
10.80
10.74
10.74
10.72
10.71
10.69
10.68
10.67
10.65
10.64
10.63
10.60
10.58
10.57
10.48
10.45
10.43
10.41
10.41
10.38
10.38
10.37
10.35
10.33
10.28
10.25
10.24
10.23
10.17
10.17
10.14
10.13
10.10
10.10
10.09
10.09
10.09
10.08
10.08
10.04
10.04
10.03
10.02
10.01

9.98
9.96
9.95
9.95
9.92
9.89



Place
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Dos

840
689

647
616
804
500
938
872
449
149
815
808
843
850
380
457
205
643
170
939
282
346
828
928
776
142
724
717
890
816
621
861
820
468
937
677
61
683
334
58
265
281
529
139
800
880
133
899
902
362
53
602

Nom

LAVIGNE MICHEL
WEYNAND HELMUT
GUILLAUME DAMIEN
VAN AS NATHALIE
MEYS CLAUDE
BONHOMME PATRICK
JENNES LOIC
HENROTAY ROLAND
BRONSART ARNAUD
LIEGEOIS MANON
CASTELA CERRO DELPHINE
ROMAIN XAVIER
LHERMITTE MICHEL
DUPONT PATRICK
PETERS ANNE

JAMAR JULIEN
HERZET MIREILLE

DE MARCO ERIC
TROUDI KAMEL
DARTOIS FABRICE
GOHY BENOIT
DEVILLERS ALAIN
HEINRICHS GREGORY
GOFFIN MATHILDE
ERNST CEDRIC
WATAR FRANCIS
CLERFAYS HUBERT
HURLET LUCIEN
RESIMONT BERNARD
LAMINE MARY
PERROT EMILE

STINI SIRHAN

LEDUC OLIVIER
WILLEMARCK STEPHANE
HOCK MICHAEL
BORNIAT OLIVIER
ORTIZ MIGUEL
BASTIN PAUL

WEBER GERTY
SCHAFFRATH GINETTE
BALTUS JOSE

ERNST ANDRE
FETTWEIS THIERRY
OUADNOUNI M BAREK
CHEBIL RAMI

WUYTS GYS

LEMAIRE DAMIEN
CARLIER BENOIT
BAIJOT NICOLAS
ROUSSEL MARCO
GEORGES MICHAEL
BADENBERG BERNARD
SCHWAIGER YVES

Catégorie
V1
va
S
Al

V1
V1

V1

XXX

V3
A3
A2
V3
V2
V2
V1

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2

Vi
Vi

temps
01:31:17
01:31:19
01:31:20
01:31:22
01:31:23
01:31:26
01:31:27
01:31:35
01:31:45
01:31:47
01:31:49
01:31:51
01:31:53
01:32:00
01:32:19
01:32:22
01:32:37
01:32:39
01:32:47
01:32:49
01:32:55
01:32:58
01:33:03
01:33:15
01:33:22
01:33:24
01:33:30
01:34:.01
01:34:03
01:34:04
01:34:11
01:34:24
01:34:43
01:34:47
01:34:49
01:35:11
01:35:13
01:35:22
01:35:24
01:35:54
01:36:35
01:36:36
01:36:46
01:36:49
01:36:51
01:36:54
01:36:57
01:37:07
01:37:10
01:37:12
01:37:14
01:37:18
01:37:22

temps/km
06:05
06:05
06:05
06:05
06:06
06:06
06:06
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:08
06:08
06:09
06:09
06:10
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:16
06:16
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:19
06:19
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:24
06:26
06:26
06:27
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:28
06:29
06:29
06:29
06:29
06:29

Vitesse
9.86
9.86
9.85
9.85
9.85
9.84
9.84
9.83
9.81
9.81
9.80
9.80
9.80
9.78
9.75
9.74
9.72
9.71
9.70
9.70
9.69
9.68
9.67
9.65
9.64
9.64
9.63
9.57
9.57
9.57
9.56
9.53
9.50
9.50
9.49
9.46
9.45
9.44
9.43
9.38
9.32
9.32
9.30
9.30
9.29
9.29
9.28
9.27
9.26
9.26
9.26
9.25
9.24



Place
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

Dos
603
809
915
577
854
237
923
817
893
911
691
935
936
924
912
491
687
452
868
833
835
354
891
864
825
803
819
907
528
763
734
849
232
160
90
894
929
838
37
636
396
925
855
856
751
173
814
732
432
837
289
586
847

Nom

VANDER HEYDEN CLAIRE
NOENS LUC

HEUSLICH JOFFREY
ROBINET DANY
SCHIFFLERS PATRICK
DELOYER JEAN-PAUL
MORAINE THIBAULT
LESPAGNARD JEAN MARC
MOREAU PATRICE
COUNET ANNE
WINTGENS SOPHIE
BRANDT PIERRE

HAYEN THOMAS
THIMISTER HELENE
SARDY MEHDI

MAWET NATHALIE
WERY MICHEL

LINCE GUY

HEUSCHEN ERIC

DENIS VINCENT

POLIS LUCIENNE
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ MANUEL
SCHOONBROODT JEAN PIERRE
FOHN BERTRAND
ONNAU SERGE

KAISER BRUNO

EVRARD PIERRE

NYSSEN ALAIN

ORBAN SARAH

VAN DE WINKEL THOMAS
SCHMETZ CHRISTEL
TENEY LAURENCE
DETRY PHILIPPE

DABOIS MAXIME
BLODEN BENJAMIN
GAUNIAUX KEVIN
PERWEZ THIERRY
ZANETTI LENA

ABAD LAMAS PATRICIA
THURION PHILIPPE
JUNGBLUTH RAYMOND
DEFRERE BEN
BORGUGNONS CASSANDRA
NURKOWSKI ANDY
STEPHANE BRUNO
COLSON GEOFFREY
RAMAEKERS ISABELLE
SARLET JULIE

LEGROS GHISLAIN

VAN CAMPENHOUT LOIC
FOGUENNE MICHELINE
LINCE FRANCOISE
HAUSSEUX CHRISTOPHE

Catégorie
A2
V1

S
S
V2
V1
S
V1
S
D
D
XXX
XXX

A2
V2
V2
V2
A2
Vi
V1
V1
V2
Vi

Al

V2

Vi

A2

V3

V2
A3
V1
Al

Al
V2

temps
01:37:28
01:37:34
01:37:40
01:37:59
01:38:00
01:38:28
01:38:29
01:38:35
01:38:39
01:38:41
01:38:43
01:39:00
01:39:01
01:39:05
01:39:14
01:39:18
01:39:26
01:39:34
01:39:46
01:39:56
01:39:58
01:40:00
01:40:02
01:40:56
01:41:02
01:41:09
01:41:17
01:41:37
01:41:40
01:41:43
01:41:45
01:42:02
01:42:13
01:42:18
01:42:20
01:42:35
01:42:37
01:43:07
01:43:15
01:43:37
01:43:42
01:43:47
01:43:54
01:43:55
01:44:00
01:44:03
01:44:17
01:44:18
01:44:20
01:44:27
01:44:46
01:44:53
01:44:55

temps/km
06:30
06:30
06:31
06:32
06:32
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:35
06:35
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:36
06:37
06:37
06:38
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:40
06:40
06:40
06:44
06:44
06:45
06:45
06:46
06:47
06:47
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:49
06:49
06:50
06:50
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:55
06:56
06:56
06:56
06:56
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:58
06:59
07:00
07:00

Vitesse
9.23
9.22
9.22
9.19
9.18
9.14
9.14
9.13
9.12
9.12
9.12
9.09
9.09
9.08
9.07
9.06
9.05
9.04
9.02
9.01
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.92
8.91
8.90
8.89
8.86
8.85
8.85
8.85
8.82
8.80
8.80
8.79
8.77
8.77
8.73
8.72
8.69
8.68
8.67
8.66
8.66
8.65
8.65
8.63
8.63
8.63
8.62
8.59
8.58
8.58



Place Dos Nom Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse

262 62 BASTIN ISABELLE Al 01:44:58 07:00 8.57
263 671 VOISIN HELENE A2 01:45:03 07:00 8.57
264 648 VAN DE WIELE CHANTAL A2 01:45:05 07:00 8.56
265 533 LAMBERT HENRI V1 01:45:08 07:01 8.56
266 913 DAMOISEAU CECILE Al 01:45:10 07:01 8.56
267 832 KOHNEN STEPHANE S 01:45:13 07:01 8.55
268 810 GILLET JACQUES V1 01:45:44 07:03 8.51
269 105 BOULANGER EMMANUEL V1 01:45:50 07:03 8.50
270 918 GONZALEZ LOPEZ JOSE V1 01:45:52 07:03 8.50
271 765 VANAUBEL MARILYN D 01:45:54 07:04 8.50
272 822 BEULEN BRUNO S 01:45:56 07:04 8.50
273 823 BOULARD FANNY D 01:47:14 07:09 8.39
274 353 HERMAN SYLVIANE A2 01:47:24 07:10 8.38
275 485 MASSON PASCALE A2 01:47:26 07:10 8.38
276 50 BAART SYLVIANE A2 01:47:33 07:10 8.37
277 682 WEBER GILBERTE A3 01:47:35 07:10 8.37
278 464 LOUVIAUX CINDY Al 01:48:19 07:13 8.31
279 578 LEVAUX MORGANE D 01:49:25 07:18 8.23
280 710 REGNIER ANNE-SOPHIE D 01:49:26 07:18 8.22
281 477 MARCHAL AMAURY S 01:50:31 07:22 8.14
282 523 NOIRFALISE CECILE Al 01:51:40 07:27 8.06
283 834 DIVITA ANTONIO V2 01:51:43 07:27 8.06
284 844 THILMANY CHRISTINE D 01:51:59 07:28 8.04
285 909 LANGE VANESSA Al 01:53:05 07:32 7.96
286 908 PAULY ISABELLE Al 01:53:08 07:33 7.96
287 901 SOMIJA PHILIPPE V2 01:53:36 07:34 7.92
288 787 ZLATICS ANUSKA Al 01:54:03 07:36 7.89
289 917 LANCELLE FABIAN S 01:56:21 07:45 7.74
290 916 DELHEZ DOMINIQUE Al 01:56:24 07:46 7.73
291 887 DENNYE JOSIANNE A2 01:56:25 07:46 7.73
292 785 WISLEZ SANDRA D 01:56:33 07:46 7.72
293 883 ANZALONE VICTORIA D 01:57:32 07:50 7.66
294 882 MARIA SEBASTIEN S 01:57:35 07:50 7.65
295 884 ANZALONE MILLIE D 01:57:39 07:51 7.65
296 807 DEMOLIN MARC V3 01:58:34 07:54 7.59
297 556 RADERMECKER MARIE-ANNE A2 01:58:44 07:55 7.58
298 877 COLLAS DOMINIQUE A2 01:58:46 07:55 7.58
299 262 ERNOULD MARIE D 01:59:28 07:58 7.53
300 284 FINCK PATRICIA A2 01:59:55 08:00 7.51
301 104 BOUHON MICHEL V2 01:59:56 08:00 7.50
302 475 MAQUINAY FELICIEN V2 02:00:39 08:03 7.46
303 865 RAMON LAETITIA Al 02:00:58 08:04 7.44
304 263 ERNOULD FRANCIS V3 02:01:45 08:07 7.39
305 922 JEROME GUISABELA D 02:02:23 08:10 7.35
306 112 BRANDT ARLETTE A3 02:02:26 08:10 7.35
307 13 JONLET LIONEL S 02:02:27 08:10 7.35

308 379 JAEGERS GREGORY S 02:07:34 08:30 7.06



